9:00 a.m.

9:02 a.m.

10:15a.m.

11:15a.m.

11:45 a.m.

SUWANNEE COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
WORKSHOP SESSION
January 12, 2021

AGENDA
Call to Order/Welcome/Pledge...........c.ccue..... Tim Alcorn, Chairman
Assistant Superintendent of .............ccccooeeiieiieieee Janene Fitzpatrick

Instruction Department Update
e District Data Team
e Spring 2021 Education Plan for DOE

Miscellaneous ........coooevevee Ted Roush/Vickie DePratter

Principals Issuing Trespassing on Parents
Self-Insured Health Insurance Plan
CARES Update

Master Board Reinstatement Program

Superintendent Update ...........ccoceveveevievie v Ted Roush

Adjourn



