SUWANNEE COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD WORKSHOP SESSION January 12, 2021

AGENDA

9:00 a.m.	Call to Order/Welcome/Pledge Tim Alcorn, Chairman
9:02 a.m.	Assistant Superintendent of
10:15 a.m.	 Miscellaneous
11:15 a.m.	Superintendent UpdateTed Roush
11:45 a.m.	Adjourn